All in one! The new R&M multimedia outlet combines TV, Fast Internet over
CATV, Satellite Receiver, Radio, ISDN, analogue telephone and PC networks.
For detailed information see page 183/189.
New: R&M Multimedia Outlet
The multimedia marvel, all connections in one outlet
12_181_186_csv4.3.qxd  24.2.2005  7:45 Uhr  Seite 186
187

Loop-through outlet 1)19 dB 2)2.0 dB DAT65M-19
Loop-through outlet 1)23 dB 2)2.0 dB DAT65M-23
Ordering Information Description Packing Unit Part Number
SAT + R/TV Outlet, 65 MHz
R/TV connections to IEC standard.
With F-connector for satellite receiver.
Frequency range 5–2150 MHz.
Individual outlet 1)2–6 dB 2)n.a. SAT00F-02
Broadband Outlets R/TV
R/TV connections to IEC standard.
Frequency range 5–862 MHz.
Individual outlet 1)4 dB 2)n.a. RTV000-04
Loop-through outlet 1)11 dB 2)3.0 dB RTV000-11
Loop-through outlet 1)15 dB 2)1.5 dB RTV000-15
Loop-through outlet 1)19 dB 2)1.7 dB RTV000-19
Loop-through outlet 1)23 dB 2)1.5 dB RTV000-23
Outlet labelling code
Outlet type: DAT = data, SAT = satellites, R/TV = radio/TV
Return path [MHz]: 00 = no return path, 30 = return path 5–30 MHz,
65 = return path 5–65 MHz

S
010.1385
Ordering Information Description Packing Unit Part Number
Insert 1 x RJ45/u, 8 Pole
Insert 1 x RJ45/u, 8 Pole
Cat. 5e
Insert 1 x RJ45/s, 8 Pole
Insert 1 x RJ45/s, 8 Pole
Cat. 5e
RJ45 Inserts
Insert 2 x RJ45/s+u, Ethernet/ISDN
Cat. 5e
Insert 2 x RJ45/u, Ethernet
Cat. 5e
Insert 2 x RJ45/s, Ethernet
Cat. 5e
RJ45/s = RJ45 jack, shielded
RJ45/u = RJ45 jack, unshielded
Supplied with all RJ45 inserts are
two cable ties, mounting instructions
and a labelling set.
New: RJ11 plug reduction see page 171.
i
13_187_202_csv4.3.qxd  24.2.2005  7:49 Uhr  Seite 193
194
10 R307127
10 R307128
10 R307129 HomeWiring
HomeWiring
10 R307131
10 R307132
10 R307133 HomeWiring
HomeWiring
1 R307136
1 R307137
1 R307138 HomeWiring
HomeWiring
1 R307155010.2356
010.2338
010.2336
010.2355
010.1713
R&M Front Plates, Standard
Front Plate DIN 50 x 50 mm,
white RAL9010, prepared
for colour coding
3 x coax
3 x coax + 1 x RJ45
3 x coax + 2 x RJ45
Front Plate � 58 mm, white RAL9010
CH standard, incl. blind cover, prepared
for colour coding
3 x coax
3 x coax + 1 x RJ45
3 x coax + 2 x RJ45
Ordering Information Description Packing Unit Part Number
FM Outlet 86 x 86 mm, white RAL9010
CH standard, incl. washer 58 mm,
and blind cover, prepared
for colour coding
3 x coax
3 x coax + 1 x RJ45
3 x coax + 2 x RJ45
WM Frame for wall-mounted installations of
FM outlets, h = 50 mm, white
Snap-In
Colour Coding
Page 206
Matching Accessories
13_187_202_csv4.3.qxd  24.2.2005  7:49 Uhr  Seite 194
195
1 R307144
1 R307145
1 R307146 HomeWiring
HomeWiring
1 R307148
1 R307149
1 R307150 HomeWiring
HomeWiring
10 R307140
10 R307141
10 R307142 HomeWiring
HomeWiring
010.2903
010.2347
010.2338
010.1713
R&M Front Plates, Edizio
FM Outlet 88 x 88 mm Edizio,
white RAL 9010, incl. front plate 60 x 60 mm
and blind cover, prepared
for colour coding
3 x coax
3 x coax + 1 x RJ45
3 x coax + 2 x RJ45
WM Outlet 78 x 78 mm Edizio,
white RAL 9010, incl. front plate 60 x 60 mm,
height = 56 mm, and blind cover, prepared
for colour coding
3 x coax
3 x coax + 1 x RJ45
3 x coax + 2 x RJ45
Ordering Information Description Packing Unit Part Number
Front Plate Edizio 60 x 60 mm,
white RAL 9010, incl. blind cover, prepared
for colour coding
3 x coax
3 x coax + 1 x RJ45
3 x coax + 2 x RJ45
Snap-In
Colour Coding
Page 206
Matching Accessories
13_187_202_csv4.3.qxd  24.2.2005  7:49 Uhr  Seite 195
196
10 R307153 HomeWiring
10 R307154 HomeWiring
1 R307106
1 R307108
1 R307109 HomeWiring
HomeWiring
HomeWiring
10 R35211
010.2348

small parts.
Colour: pure white (RAL 9010).
Ordering Information Description Packing Unit Part Number
WM Distributor Volta (empty)
Size 4, 4 rows
(w 305 x h 640 x d 96.5 mm)
Hollow Wall Distributor Volta (empty)
Size 4, 4 rows
FM distributor box: w 330 x h 692 x d 90 mm
Frame: w 348 x h 711 x d 9 mm
FM Distributor Volta (empty)
Size 4, 4 rows
FM distributor box: w 330 x h 692 x d 90 mm
Frame: w 348 x h 711 x d 9 mm
13_187_202_csv4.3.qxd  24.2.2005  7:49 Uhr  Seite 197
198
1 R309690
1 R309689 HomeWiring
HomeWiring
010.2343.1
010.2882 1 R309118
1 R309119 HomeWiring
HomeWiring
Installation Kits
The installation kits contain all components required to equip the distributors.
Supplied: